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India Rail Info

Mangala Lakshadweep SF Express (PT)/12617 - SF - SR

AGC/Agra Cantt.

to FDB/Faridabad

2h 50m - 167 km - 1 halts - Departs Daily
Depart |Avg
s

Station Name

Ernakulam junction
(South)

Aluva (Alwaye)
Thrissur (Trichur)
Shoranur Junction
Pattambi
Kuttippuram

Tirur
Parappanangadi
Ferok

Kozhikode Main (Calicut)
Quilandi (Koyilandi)
Vadakara
Thalassery

Kannur (Cannanore)
Payangadi
Payyanur

Nileshwar
Kanhangad
Kasaragod

Mangaluru junction
(Mangalore)

Udupi

Kundapura
Bhatkal

Kumta

Karwar

Madgaon Junction
Thivim

Kankavali
Ratnagiri

Chiplun

Khed

Panvel Junction
Kalyan Junction
Kasara

Igatpuri

Nashik Road
Manmad Junction
Bhusaval Junction
Burhanpur
Khandwa Junction
Itarsi Junction
Bhopal Junction
Bina Junction

VGL Jhansi Junction
Gwalior Junction
Morena

Agra Cantt.
Mathura Junction
Faridabad
Hazrat Nizamuddin

Jul 16 2024 (04:25)

10:53
12:02
12:55
13:14
13:34
13:48
14:04
14:24
14:37
14:59
15:16
15:28
16:02
16:28
16:44
17:04
17:14
17:29
18:55

20:30
21:08
22:08
22:56
23:52
01:10
02:18
03:44
06:00
07:40
08:40
12:35
13:27
14:40
15:13
16:35
17:33
19:50
20:43
22:17
00:55
02:50
04:45
06:30
07:50
08:21
09:55
10:35
12:50
13:35

10:30

10:55 2m
12:05 3m
13:00 5m
13:15 Tm
13:35 Tm
13:50 2m
14:05 m
14:25 Tm
14:40 3m
15:00 Tm
15:18 2m
15:30 2m
16:05 3m
16:30 2m
16:45 m
17:05 Tm
17:15 Tm
17:30 Tm
19:00 5m
20:32 2m
21:10 2m
22:10 2m
22:58 2m
23:54 2m
01:20 10m
02:20 2m
03:46 2m
06:05 5m
07:42 2m
08:42 2m
12:40 5m
13:30 3m
14:44 4m
15:16 3m
16:40 5m
17:35 2m
19:55 5m
20:45 2m
22:20 3m
01:05 10m
02:55 5m
04:50 5m
06:38 8m
07:52 2m
08:23 2m
10:00 5m
10:40 5m
12:52 2m

https://indiarailinfo.com
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302
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